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1 0 0 32 2 2 36 2 0 0 38 38 478 7.95 %

1A 5 4 26 3 3 41 10 0 0 51 51 545 9.36 %

2 9 5 81 9 7 111 7 0 0 118 118 904 13.05 %

2A 1 1 53 2 0 57 5 0 0 62 62 201 30.85 %

2B 3 3 26 15 3 50 1 0 0 51 51 298 17.11 %

3 2 0 54 2 2 60 4 0 0 64 64 562 11.39 %

3A 1 2 49 1 5 58 0 0 0 58 58 682 8.50 %

4 1 2 14 0 5 22 3 0 0 25 25 625 4.00 %

4A 2 5 26 5 4 42 14 0 0 56 56 410 13.66 %

4B 3 11 17 7 0 38 2 0 0 40 40 159 25.16 %

Totals 27 33 378 46 31 515 48 0 0 563 563 4864 11.57 %

United States Representative, District No. 27 - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 9:23 PM

Run Date 03/01/2022

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/1/2022
Page 1 of 59

Official results

Registered Voters

707 of 4864 = 14.54 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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1 4 5 3 0 0 0 0 26 38 0 0 0 38 38

1A 2 1 5 0 3 0 0 32 43 8 0 0 51 51

2 0 10 9 3 10 0 1 81 114 4 0 0 118 118

2A 0 9 5 2 5 0 0 41 62 0 0 0 62 62

2B 0 11 1 2 0 2 1 34 51 0 0 0 51 51

3 1 2 6 2 3 0 0 49 63 1 0 0 64 64

3A 0 4 1 1 4 0 0 48 58 0 0 0 58 58

4 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 16 23 2 0 0 25 25

4A 0 4 3 3 3 2 0 32 47 9 0 0 56 56

4B 0 4 4 7 2 0 1 20 38 2 0 0 40 40

Totals 7 54 40 20 30 4 3 379 537 26 0 0 563 563
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PRIMARY ELECTION

3/1/2022
Page 2 of 59

Official results

Registered Voters

707 of 4864 = 14.54 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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1 478 7.95 %

1A 545 9.36 %

2 904 13.05 %

2A 201 30.85 %

2B 298 17.11 %

3 562 11.39 %

3A 682 8.50 %

4 625 4.00 %

4A 410 13.66 %

4B 159 25.16 %

Totals 4864 11.57 %

Governor - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Canvass Results
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Run Time 9:23 PM

Run Date 03/01/2022

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS
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Official results
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707 of 4864 = 14.54 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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1 0 2 20 0 0 6 28 10 0 0 38 38 478 7.95 %

1A 0 2 17 2 2 13 36 15 0 0 51 51 545 9.36 %

2 6 2 73 6 5 13 105 13 0 0 118 118 904 13.05 %

2A 1 2 47 3 0 3 56 6 0 0 62 62 201 30.85 %

2B 4 1 31 3 4 3 46 5 0 0 51 51 298 17.11 %

3 4 4 37 2 0 10 57 7 0 0 64 64 562 11.39 %

3A 4 3 40 3 0 4 54 4 0 0 58 58 682 8.50 %

4 3 0 12 0 0 3 18 7 0 0 25 25 625 4.00 %

4A 2 1 25 5 1 5 39 17 0 0 56 56 410 13.66 %

4B 2 0 26 4 0 5 37 3 0 0 40 40 159 25.16 %

Totals 26 17 328 28 12 65 476 87 0 0 563 563 4864 11.57 %

Lieutenant Governor - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Canvass Results
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1 1 9 17 9 36 2 0 0 38 38 478 7.95 %

1A 1 9 20 11 41 10 0 0 51 51 545 9.36 %

2 8 39 51 16 114 4 0 0 118 118 904 13.05 %

2A 13 10 29 6 58 4 0 0 62 62 201 30.85 %

2B 12 13 16 10 51 0 0 0 51 51 298 17.11 %

3 8 21 23 9 61 3 0 0 64 64 562 11.39 %

3A 6 26 20 5 57 1 0 0 58 58 682 8.50 %

4 0 5 9 7 21 4 0 0 25 25 625 4.00 %

4A 6 12 16 12 46 10 0 0 56 56 410 13.66 %

4B 8 9 11 9 37 3 0 0 40 40 159 25.16 %

Totals 63 153 212 94 522 41 0 0 563 563 4864 11.57 %

Attorney General - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Canvass Results
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1 24 5 29 9 0 0 38 38 478 7.95 %

1A 27 9 36 15 0 0 51 51 545 9.36 %

2 90 13 103 15 0 0 118 118 904 13.05 %

2A 48 3 51 11 0 0 62 62 201 30.85 %

2B 39 9 48 3 0 0 51 51 298 17.11 %

3 44 7 51 13 0 0 64 64 562 11.39 %

3A 43 5 48 10 0 0 58 58 682 8.50 %

4 17 3 20 5 0 0 25 25 625 4.00 %

4A 32 2 34 22 0 0 56 56 410 13.66 %

4B 32 3 35 5 0 0 40 40 159 25.16 %

Totals 396 59 455 108 0 0 563 563 4864 11.57 %

Comptroller of Public Accounts - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Canvass Results
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1 8 2 0 6 0 3 2 2 23 15 0 0 38 38

1A 10 2 4 6 2 6 1 1 32 19 0 0 51 51

2 25 17 5 24 3 8 13 3 98 20 0 0 118 118

2A 9 9 0 18 0 3 5 2 46 16 0 0 62 62

2B 13 4 0 15 2 4 3 3 44 7 0 0 51 51

3 16 3 0 13 2 4 5 4 47 17 0 0 64 64

3A 12 10 1 8 0 3 3 3 40 18 0 0 58 58

4 6 4 1 4 1 2 0 0 18 7 0 0 25 25

4A 5 4 4 9 0 2 0 4 28 28 0 0 56 56

4B 6 3 0 16 1 4 2 2 34 6 0 0 40 40

Totals 110 58 15 119 11 39 34 24 410 153 0 0 563 563

Commissioner of the General Land Office - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Canvass Results
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1 478 7.95 %

1A 545 9.36 %

2 904 13.05 %

2A 201 30.85 %

2B 298 17.11 %

3 562 11.39 %

3A 682 8.50 %

4 625 4.00 %

4A 410 13.66 %

4B 159 25.16 %

Totals 4864 11.57 %

Commissioner of the General Land Office - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Canvass Results
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REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/1/2022
Page 8 of 59

Official results

Registered Voters

707 of 4864 = 14.54 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %

UNOFFIC
IAL



Precinct Si
d 

M
ill

er

Ja
m

es
 W

hi
te

Ca
re

y 
A

. C
ou

ns
il

Ca
st

 V
ot

es

U
nd

er
vo

te
s

O
ve

rv
ot

es

Re
je

ct
ed

 w
rit

e-
in

 v
ot

es

El
ec

tio
n 

D
ay

 V
ot

in
g 

Ba
llo

ts
 C

as
t

To
ta

l B
al

lo
ts

 C
as

t

Re
gi

st
er

ed
 V

ot
er

s

Tu
rn

ou
t P

er
ce

nt
ag

e

1 20 4 1 25 13 0 0 38 38 478 7.95 %

1A 15 13 6 34 17 0 0 51 51 545 9.36 %

2 54 43 3 100 18 0 0 118 118 904 13.05 %

2A 24 19 3 46 16 0 0 62 62 201 30.85 %

2B 27 15 7 49 2 0 0 51 51 298 17.11 %

3 27 17 7 51 13 0 0 64 64 562 11.39 %

3A 27 17 4 48 10 0 0 58 58 682 8.50 %

4 7 8 4 19 6 0 0 25 25 625 4.00 %

4A 27 7 1 35 21 0 0 56 56 410 13.66 %

4B 17 17 1 35 5 0 0 40 40 159 25.16 %

Totals 245 160 37 442 121 0 0 563 563 4864 11.57 %
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Canvass Results
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1 6 1 6 5 8 26 12 0 0 38 38 478 7.95 %

1A 7 6 11 8 3 35 16 0 0 51 51 545 9.36 %

2 15 22 31 14 15 97 21 0 0 118 118 904 13.05 %

2A 8 4 18 4 9 43 19 0 0 62 62 201 30.85 %

2B 10 6 18 10 2 46 5 0 0 51 51 298 17.11 %

3 9 11 8 5 15 48 16 0 0 64 64 562 11.39 %

3A 16 4 10 8 5 43 15 0 0 58 58 682 8.50 %

4 4 7 5 2 0 18 7 0 0 25 25 625 4.00 %

4A 9 2 9 4 4 28 28 0 0 56 56 410 13.66 %

4B 3 4 15 5 7 34 6 0 0 40 40 159 25.16 %

Totals 87 67 131 65 68 418 145 0 0 563 563 4864 11.57 %

Railroad Commissioner - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Canvass Results
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1 28 28 10 0 0 38 38 478 7.95 %

1A 35 35 16 0 0 51 51 545 9.36 %

2 93 93 25 0 0 118 118 904 13.05 %

2A 43 43 19 0 0 62 62 201 30.85 %

2B 40 40 11 0 0 51 51 298 17.11 %

3 45 45 19 0 0 64 64 562 11.39 %

3A 40 40 18 0 0 58 58 682 8.50 %

4 19 19 6 0 0 25 25 625 4.00 %

4A 30 30 26 0 0 56 56 410 13.66 %

4B 31 31 9 0 0 40 40 159 25.16 %

Totals 404 404 159 0 0 563 563 4864 11.57 %

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 3 - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Canvass Results
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1 27 27 11 0 0 38 38 478 7.95 %

1A 35 35 16 0 0 51 51 545 9.36 %

2 93 93 25 0 0 118 118 904 13.05 %

2A 42 42 20 0 0 62 62 201 30.85 %

2B 38 38 13 0 0 51 51 298 17.11 %

3 48 48 16 0 0 64 64 562 11.39 %

3A 37 37 21 0 0 58 58 682 8.50 %

4 20 20 5 0 0 25 25 625 4.00 %

4A 29 29 27 0 0 56 56 410 13.66 %

4B 30 30 10 0 0 40 40 159 25.16 %

Totals 399 399 164 0 0 563 563 4864 11.57 %

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 5 - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Canvass Results
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1 14 10 24 14 0 0 38 38 478 7.95 %

1A 16 18 34 17 0 0 51 51 545 9.36 %

2 59 34 93 25 0 0 118 118 904 13.05 %

2A 24 23 47 15 0 0 62 62 201 30.85 %

2B 22 23 45 6 0 0 51 51 298 17.11 %

3 24 24 48 16 0 0 64 64 562 11.39 %

3A 27 15 42 16 0 0 58 58 682 8.50 %

4 8 10 18 7 0 0 25 25 625 4.00 %

4A 13 13 26 30 0 0 56 56 410 13.66 %

4B 13 18 31 9 0 0 40 40 159 25.16 %

Totals 220 188 408 155 0 0 563 563 4864 11.57 %

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 9 - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Canvass Results
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Run Time 9:23 PM

Run Date 03/01/2022
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1 27 27 11 0 0 38 38 478 7.95 %

1A 34 34 17 0 0 51 51 545 9.36 %

2 92 92 26 0 0 118 118 904 13.05 %

2A 41 41 21 0 0 62 62 201 30.85 %

2B 39 39 12 0 0 51 51 298 17.11 %

3 47 47 17 0 0 64 64 562 11.39 %

3A 39 39 19 0 0 58 58 682 8.50 %

4 20 20 5 0 0 25 25 625 4.00 %

4A 31 31 25 0 0 56 56 410 13.66 %

4B 27 27 13 0 0 40 40 159 25.16 %

Totals 397 397 166 0 0 563 563 4864 11.57 %

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 2 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
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1 7 18 25 13 0 0 38 38 478 7.95 %

1A 19 16 35 16 0 0 51 51 545 9.36 %

2 46 47 93 25 0 0 118 118 904 13.05 %

2A 14 28 42 20 0 0 62 62 201 30.85 %

2B 18 27 45 6 0 0 51 51 298 17.11 %

3 21 26 47 17 0 0 64 64 562 11.39 %

3A 20 21 41 17 0 0 58 58 682 8.50 %

4 5 12 17 8 0 0 25 25 625 4.00 %

4A 16 11 27 29 0 0 56 56 410 13.66 %

4B 16 16 32 8 0 0 40 40 159 25.16 %

Totals 182 222 404 159 0 0 563 563 4864 11.57 %

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 5 - REPUBLICAN PARTY
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OFFICIAL ELECTION
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1 25 25 13 0 0 38 38 478 7.95 %

1A 33 33 18 0 0 51 51 545 9.36 %

2 84 84 34 0 0 118 118 904 13.05 %

2A 42 42 20 0 0 62 62 201 30.85 %

2B 39 39 12 0 0 51 51 298 17.11 %

3 47 47 17 0 0 64 64 562 11.39 %

3A 39 39 19 0 0 58 58 682 8.50 %

4 20 20 5 0 0 25 25 625 4.00 %

4A 28 28 28 0 0 56 56 410 13.66 %

4B 31 31 9 0 0 40 40 159 25.16 %

Totals 388 388 175 0 0 563 563 4864 11.57 %

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 6 - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 9:23 PM

Run Date 03/01/2022

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/1/2022
Page 16 of 59

Official results

Registered Voters

707 of 4864 = 14.54 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %

UNOFFIC
IAL
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1 17 9 26 12 0 0 38 38 478 7.95 %

1A 18 19 37 14 0 0 51 51 545 9.36 %

2 70 31 101 17 0 0 118 118 904 13.05 %

2A 38 11 49 13 0 0 62 62 201 30.85 %

2B 30 15 45 6 0 0 51 51 298 17.11 %

3 31 21 52 12 0 0 64 64 562 11.39 %

3A 29 14 43 15 0 0 58 58 682 8.50 %

4 13 5 18 7 0 0 25 25 625 4.00 %

4A 16 14 30 26 0 0 56 56 410 13.66 %

4B 25 7 32 8 0 0 40 40 159 25.16 %

Totals 287 146 433 130 0 0 563 563 4864 11.57 %

Member, State Board of Education, District 2 - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 9:23 PM

Run Date 03/01/2022

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/1/2022
Page 17 of 59

Official results

Registered Voters

707 of 4864 = 14.54 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %

UNOFFIC
IAL
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1 30 30 8 0 0 38 38 478 7.95 %

1A 32 32 19 0 0 51 51 545 9.36 %

2 91 91 27 0 0 118 118 904 13.05 %

2A 43 43 19 0 0 62 62 201 30.85 %

2B 41 41 10 0 0 51 51 298 17.11 %

3 48 48 16 0 0 64 64 562 11.39 %

3A 44 44 14 0 0 58 58 682 8.50 %

4 20 20 5 0 0 25 25 625 4.00 %

4A 35 35 21 0 0 56 56 410 13.66 %

4B 32 32 8 0 0 40 40 159 25.16 %

Totals 416 416 147 0 0 563 563 4864 11.57 %

State Senator, District No. 18 - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 9:23 PM

Run Date 03/01/2022

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/1/2022
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Official results

Registered Voters

707 of 4864 = 14.54 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %

UNOFFIC
IAL
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1 26 26 12 0 0 38 38 478 7.95 %

1A 33 33 18 0 0 51 51 545 9.36 %

2 90 90 28 0 0 118 118 904 13.05 %

2A 43 43 19 0 0 62 62 201 30.85 %

2B 39 39 12 0 0 51 51 298 17.11 %

3 48 48 16 0 0 64 64 562 11.39 %

3A 41 41 17 0 0 58 58 682 8.50 %

4 20 20 5 0 0 25 25 625 4.00 %

4A 31 31 25 0 0 56 56 410 13.66 %

4B 31 31 9 0 0 40 40 159 25.16 %

Totals 402 402 161 0 0 563 563 4864 11.57 %

State Representative, District No. 43 - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 9:23 PM

Run Date 03/01/2022

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/1/2022
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Official results

Registered Voters

707 of 4864 = 14.54 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %

UNOFFIC
IAL
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1 8 14 22 16 0 0 38 38 478 7.95 %

1A 14 21 35 16 0 0 51 51 545 9.36 %

2 30 58 88 30 0 0 118 118 904 13.05 %

2A 15 25 40 22 0 0 62 62 201 30.85 %

2B 19 21 40 11 0 0 51 51 298 17.11 %

3 15 31 46 18 0 0 64 64 562 11.39 %

3A 14 24 38 20 0 0 58 58 682 8.50 %

4 8 9 17 8 0 0 25 25 625 4.00 %

4A 10 16 26 30 0 0 56 56 410 13.66 %

4B 11 18 29 11 0 0 40 40 159 25.16 %

Totals 144 237 381 182 0 0 563 563 4864 11.57 %

Justice, 13th Court of Appeals District, Place No. 3 - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 9:23 PM

Run Date 03/01/2022

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/1/2022
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Official results

Registered Voters

707 of 4864 = 14.54 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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IAL
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1 27 27 11 0 0 38 38 478 7.95 %

1A 33 33 18 0 0 51 51 545 9.36 %

2 88 88 30 0 0 118 118 904 13.05 %

2A 43 43 19 0 0 62 62 201 30.85 %

2B 37 37 14 0 0 51 51 298 17.11 %

3 50 50 14 0 0 64 64 562 11.39 %

3A 40 40 18 0 0 58 58 682 8.50 %

4 20 20 5 0 0 25 25 625 4.00 %

4A 29 29 27 0 0 56 56 410 13.66 %

4B 31 31 9 0 0 40 40 159 25.16 %

Totals 398 398 165 0 0 563 563 4864 11.57 %

District Judge, 267th Judicial District - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 9:23 PM

Run Date 03/01/2022

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/1/2022
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Official results

Registered Voters

707 of 4864 = 14.54 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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IAL
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1 30 8 38 0 0 0 38 38 478 7.95 %

1A 27 22 49 2 0 0 51 51 545 9.36 %

2 45 71 116 2 0 0 118 118 904 13.05 %

2A 29 26 55 7 0 0 62 62 201 30.85 %

2B 23 25 48 3 0 0 51 51 298 17.11 %

3 46 16 62 2 0 0 64 64 562 11.39 %

3A 40 17 57 1 0 0 58 58 682 8.50 %

4 16 8 24 1 0 0 25 25 625 4.00 %

4A 10 29 39 17 0 0 56 56 410 13.66 %

4B 25 13 38 2 0 0 40 40 159 25.16 %

Totals 291 235 526 37 0 0 563 563 4864 11.57 %

County Judge - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 9:23 PM

Run Date 03/01/2022

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/1/2022
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Official results

Registered Voters

707 of 4864 = 14.54 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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1 34 34 4 0 0 38 38 478 7.95 %

1A 43 43 8 0 0 51 51 545 9.36 %

2 97 97 21 0 0 118 118 904 13.05 %

2A 47 47 15 0 0 62 62 201 30.85 %

2B 38 38 13 0 0 51 51 298 17.11 %

3 54 54 10 0 0 64 64 562 11.39 %

3A 47 47 11 0 0 58 58 682 8.50 %

4 24 24 1 0 0 25 25 625 4.00 %

4A 34 34 22 0 0 56 56 410 13.66 %

4B 30 30 10 0 0 40 40 159 25.16 %

Totals 448 448 115 0 0 563 563 4864 11.57 %

District Clerk - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 9:23 PM

Run Date 03/01/2022

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/1/2022
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Official results

Registered Voters

707 of 4864 = 14.54 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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IAL
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2 105 105 13 0 0 118 118 904 13.05 %

2A 53 53 9 0 0 62 62 201 30.85 %

2B 36 36 15 0 0 51 51 298 17.11 %

Totals 194 194 37 0 0 231 231 1403 16.46 %

County Commissioner, Precinct No. 2 - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 9:23 PM

Run Date 03/01/2022

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/1/2022
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Official results

Registered Voters

707 of 4864 = 14.54 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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IAL
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4 22 22 3 0 0 25 25 625 4.00 %

4A 49 49 7 0 0 56 56 410 13.66 %

4B 36 36 4 0 0 40 40 159 25.16 %

Totals 107 107 14 0 0 121 121 1194 10.13 %

County Commissioner, Precinct No. 4 - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 9:23 PM

Run Date 03/01/2022

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/1/2022
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Official results

Registered Voters

707 of 4864 = 14.54 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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IAL
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1 10 26 36 2 0 0 38 38 478 7.95 %

1A 21 30 51 0 0 0 51 51 545 9.36 %

4 4 20 24 1 0 0 25 25 625 4.00 %

4A 6 36 42 14 0 0 56 56 410 13.66 %

4B 5 34 39 1 0 0 40 40 159 25.16 %

Totals 46 146 192 18 0 0 210 210 2217 9.47 %

Justice of the Peace No. 1 - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 9:23 PM

Run Date 03/01/2022

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/1/2022
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Official results

Registered Voters

707 of 4864 = 14.54 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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2 103 103 15 0 0 118 118 904 13.05 %

2A 52 52 10 0 0 62 62 201 30.85 %

2B 43 43 8 0 0 51 51 298 17.11 %

3 60 60 4 0 0 64 64 562 11.39 %

3A 45 45 13 0 0 58 58 682 8.50 %

Totals 303 303 50 0 0 353 353 2647 13.34 %

Justice of the Peace No. 2 - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 9:23 PM

Run Date 03/01/2022

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/1/2022
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Official results

Registered Voters

707 of 4864 = 14.54 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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IAL
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1 27 27 11 0 0 38 38 478 7.95 %

1A 43 43 8 0 0 51 51 545 9.36 %

2 96 96 22 0 0 118 118 904 13.05 %

2A 49 49 13 0 0 62 62 201 30.85 %

2B 39 39 12 0 0 51 51 298 17.11 %

3 57 57 7 0 0 64 64 562 11.39 %

3A 49 49 9 0 0 58 58 682 8.50 %

4 22 22 3 0 0 25 25 625 4.00 %

4A 32 32 24 0 0 56 56 410 13.66 %

4B 27 27 13 0 0 40 40 159 25.16 %

Totals 441 441 122 0 0 563 563 4864 11.57 %

County Chairman - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 9:23 PM

Run Date 03/01/2022

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/1/2022
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Official results
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707 of 4864 = 14.54 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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IAL
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1 3 3 0 6 1 0 0 7 7 478 1.46 %

1A 8 3 3 14 2 0 0 16 16 545 2.94 %

2 12 3 4 19 2 0 0 21 21 904 2.32 %

2A 3 0 0 3 1 0 0 4 4 201 1.99 %

2B 6 5 2 13 0 0 0 13 13 298 4.36 %

3 7 2 0 9 1 0 0 10 10 562 1.78 %

3A 4 2 0 6 0 0 0 6 6 682 0.88 %

4 16 4 1 21 4 0 0 25 25 625 4.00 %

4A 14 7 7 28 2 0 0 30 30 410 7.32 %

4B 2 4 3 9 3 0 0 12 12 159 7.55 %

Totals 75 33 20 128 16 0 0 144 144 4864 2.96 %

United States Representative, District No. 27 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 9:23 PM

Run Date 03/01/2022

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/1/2022
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Official results
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707 of 4864 = 14.54 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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IAL
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1 0 0 4 3 0 7 0 0 0 7 7 478 1.46 %

1A 2 2 11 0 1 16 0 0 0 16 16 545 2.94 %

2 0 0 18 2 0 20 1 0 0 21 21 904 2.32 %

2A 0 0 3 0 0 3 1 0 0 4 4 201 1.99 %

2B 0 0 12 0 1 13 0 0 0 13 13 298 4.36 %

3 0 0 7 1 0 8 2 0 0 10 10 562 1.78 %

3A 0 0 5 0 0 5 1 0 0 6 6 682 0.88 %

4 1 1 20 1 0 23 2 0 0 25 25 625 4.00 %

4A 4 4 18 1 0 27 3 0 0 30 30 410 7.32 %

4B 1 1 7 1 0 10 2 0 0 12 12 159 7.55 %

Totals 8 8 105 9 2 132 12 0 0 144 144 4864 2.96 %

Governor - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 9:23 PM

Run Date 03/01/2022

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/1/2022
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Precincts Reporting
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1 3 2 2 7 0 0 0 7 7 478 1.46 %

1A 5 5 5 15 1 0 0 16 16 545 2.94 %

2 11 6 3 20 1 0 0 21 21 904 2.32 %

2A 0 4 0 4 0 0 0 4 4 201 1.99 %

2B 2 4 6 12 1 0 0 13 13 298 4.36 %

3 4 4 1 9 1 0 0 10 10 562 1.78 %

3A 0 1 4 5 1 0 0 6 6 682 0.88 %

4 8 10 5 23 2 0 0 25 25 625 4.00 %

4A 10 10 8 28 2 0 0 30 30 410 7.32 %

4B 3 0 4 7 5 0 0 12 12 159 7.55 %

Totals 46 46 38 130 14 0 0 144 144 4864 2.96 %

Lieutenant Governor - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 9:23 PM

Run Date 03/01/2022

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS
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Precincts Reporting
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1 1 1 1 3 1 7 0 0 0 7 7 478 1.46 %

1A 1 0 0 13 0 14 2 0 0 16 16 545 2.94 %

2 3 2 0 12 2 19 2 0 0 21 21 904 2.32 %

2A 0 1 0 2 0 3 1 0 0 4 4 201 1.99 %

2B 2 2 1 5 3 13 0 0 0 13 13 298 4.36 %

3 1 0 1 4 2 8 2 0 0 10 10 562 1.78 %

3A 0 1 0 4 0 5 1 0 0 6 6 682 0.88 %

4 1 0 3 16 2 22 3 0 0 25 25 625 4.00 %

4A 4 2 1 22 0 29 1 0 0 30 30 410 7.32 %

4B 2 0 1 5 1 9 3 0 0 12 12 159 7.55 %

Totals 15 9 8 86 11 129 15 0 0 144 144 4864 2.96 %

Attorney General - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 9:23 PM

Run Date 03/01/2022

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/1/2022
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Official results

Registered Voters

707 of 4864 = 14.54 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %

UNOFFIC
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1 2 3 1 6 1 0 0 7 7 478 1.46 %

1A 1 10 2 13 3 0 0 16 16 545 2.94 %

2 4 12 4 20 1 0 0 21 21 904 2.32 %

2A 1 2 1 4 0 0 0 4 4 201 1.99 %

2B 5 2 6 13 0 0 0 13 13 298 4.36 %

3 2 2 5 9 1 0 0 10 10 562 1.78 %

3A 1 3 1 5 1 0 0 6 6 682 0.88 %

4 6 12 6 24 1 0 0 25 25 625 4.00 %

4A 7 16 6 29 1 0 0 30 30 410 7.32 %

4B 1 6 3 10 2 0 0 12 12 159 7.55 %

Totals 30 68 35 133 11 0 0 144 144 4864 2.96 %

Comptroller of Public Accounts - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 9:23 PM

Run Date 03/01/2022

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/1/2022
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Official results

Registered Voters

707 of 4864 = 14.54 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %

UNOFFIC
IAL
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1 2 2 3 0 7 0 0 0 7 7 478 1.46 %

1A 10 1 3 1 15 1 0 0 16 16 545 2.94 %

2 9 4 5 0 18 3 0 0 21 21 904 2.32 %

2A 0 0 4 0 4 0 0 0 4 4 201 1.99 %

2B 2 8 2 1 13 0 0 0 13 13 298 4.36 %

3 2 3 3 0 8 2 0 0 10 10 562 1.78 %

3A 4 1 0 0 5 1 0 0 6 6 682 0.88 %

4 14 3 4 2 23 2 0 0 25 25 625 4.00 %

4A 20 0 6 2 28 2 0 0 30 30 410 7.32 %

4B 7 2 1 0 10 2 0 0 12 12 159 7.55 %

Totals 70 24 31 6 131 13 0 0 144 144 4864 2.96 %

Commissioner of the General Land Office - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 9:23 PM

Run Date 03/01/2022

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/1/2022
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Official results

Registered Voters

707 of 4864 = 14.54 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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IAL
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1 6 1 7 0 0 0 7 7 478 1.46 %

1A 14 1 15 1 0 0 16 16 545 2.94 %

2 16 3 19 2 0 0 21 21 904 2.32 %

2A 4 0 4 0 0 0 4 4 201 1.99 %

2B 10 3 13 0 0 0 13 13 298 4.36 %

3 8 0 8 2 0 0 10 10 562 1.78 %

3A 4 0 4 2 0 0 6 6 682 0.88 %

4 18 4 22 3 0 0 25 25 625 4.00 %

4A 22 6 28 2 0 0 30 30 410 7.32 %

4B 7 3 10 2 0 0 12 12 159 7.55 %

Totals 109 21 130 14 0 0 144 144 4864 2.96 %

Commissioner of Agriculture - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 9:23 PM

Run Date 03/01/2022

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/1/2022
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Official results

Registered Voters

707 of 4864 = 14.54 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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IAL
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1 7 7 0 0 0 7 7 478 1.46 %

1A 12 12 4 0 0 16 16 545 2.94 %

2 16 16 5 0 0 21 21 904 2.32 %

2A 3 3 1 0 0 4 4 201 1.99 %

2B 12 12 1 0 0 13 13 298 4.36 %

3 6 6 4 0 0 10 10 562 1.78 %

3A 5 5 1 0 0 6 6 682 0.88 %

4 22 22 3 0 0 25 25 625 4.00 %

4A 23 23 7 0 0 30 30 410 7.32 %

4B 8 8 4 0 0 12 12 159 7.55 %

Totals 114 114 30 0 0 144 144 4864 2.96 %

Railroad Commissioner - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 9:23 PM

Run Date 03/01/2022

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/1/2022
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Official results

Registered Voters

707 of 4864 = 14.54 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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IAL
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1 7 7 0 0 0 7 7 478 1.46 %

1A 11 11 5 0 0 16 16 545 2.94 %

2 15 15 6 0 0 21 21 904 2.32 %

2A 3 3 1 0 0 4 4 201 1.99 %

2B 12 12 1 0 0 13 13 298 4.36 %

3 5 5 5 0 0 10 10 562 1.78 %

3A 5 5 1 0 0 6 6 682 0.88 %

4 22 22 3 0 0 25 25 625 4.00 %

4A 23 23 7 0 0 30 30 410 7.32 %

4B 8 8 4 0 0 12 12 159 7.55 %

Totals 111 111 33 0 0 144 144 4864 2.96 %

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 3 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 9:23 PM

Run Date 03/01/2022

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/1/2022
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Official results

Registered Voters

707 of 4864 = 14.54 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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1 7 7 0 0 0 7 7 478 1.46 %

1A 13 13 3 0 0 16 16 545 2.94 %

2 15 15 6 0 0 21 21 904 2.32 %

2A 3 3 1 0 0 4 4 201 1.99 %

2B 12 12 1 0 0 13 13 298 4.36 %

3 5 5 5 0 0 10 10 562 1.78 %

3A 5 5 1 0 0 6 6 682 0.88 %

4 21 21 4 0 0 25 25 625 4.00 %

4A 24 24 6 0 0 30 30 410 7.32 %

4B 7 7 5 0 0 12 12 159 7.55 %

Totals 112 112 32 0 0 144 144 4864 2.96 %

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 5 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 9:23 PM

Run Date 03/01/2022

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/1/2022
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Official results

Registered Voters

707 of 4864 = 14.54 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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1 7 7 0 0 0 7 7 478 1.46 %

1A 14 14 2 0 0 16 16 545 2.94 %

2 16 16 5 0 0 21 21 904 2.32 %

2A 3 3 1 0 0 4 4 201 1.99 %

2B 12 12 1 0 0 13 13 298 4.36 %

3 6 6 4 0 0 10 10 562 1.78 %

3A 5 5 1 0 0 6 6 682 0.88 %

4 23 23 2 0 0 25 25 625 4.00 %

4A 26 26 4 0 0 30 30 410 7.32 %

4B 8 8 4 0 0 12 12 159 7.55 %

Totals 120 120 24 0 0 144 144 4864 2.96 %

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 9 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 9:23 PM

Run Date 03/01/2022

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/1/2022
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Official results

Registered Voters

707 of 4864 = 14.54 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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1 7 7 0 0 0 7 7 478 1.46 %

1A 12 12 4 0 0 16 16 545 2.94 %

2 15 15 6 0 0 21 21 904 2.32 %

2A 4 4 0 0 0 4 4 201 1.99 %

2B 12 12 1 0 0 13 13 298 4.36 %

3 5 5 5 0 0 10 10 562 1.78 %

3A 5 5 1 0 0 6 6 682 0.88 %

4 22 22 3 0 0 25 25 625 4.00 %

4A 24 24 6 0 0 30 30 410 7.32 %

4B 8 8 4 0 0 12 12 159 7.55 %

Totals 114 114 30 0 0 144 144 4864 2.96 %

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 5 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 9:23 PM

Run Date 03/01/2022

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/1/2022
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Official results

Registered Voters

707 of 4864 = 14.54 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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IAL
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1 7 7 0 0 0 7 7 478 1.46 %

1A 12 12 4 0 0 16 16 545 2.94 %

2 14 14 7 0 0 21 21 904 2.32 %

2A 3 3 1 0 0 4 4 201 1.99 %

2B 12 12 1 0 0 13 13 298 4.36 %

3 5 5 5 0 0 10 10 562 1.78 %

3A 5 5 1 0 0 6 6 682 0.88 %

4 21 21 4 0 0 25 25 625 4.00 %

4A 23 23 7 0 0 30 30 410 7.32 %

4B 8 8 4 0 0 12 12 159 7.55 %

Totals 110 110 34 0 0 144 144 4864 2.96 %

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 6 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 9:23 PM

Run Date 03/01/2022

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/1/2022
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Official results

Registered Voters

707 of 4864 = 14.54 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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IAL
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1 2 1 2 0 2 7 0 0 0 7 7 478 1.46 %

1A 5 0 2 4 4 15 1 0 0 16 16 545 2.94 %

2 5 2 4 4 4 19 2 0 0 21 21 904 2.32 %

2A 1 1 1 1 0 4 0 0 0 4 4 201 1.99 %

2B 1 2 5 2 2 12 1 0 0 13 13 298 4.36 %

3 3 2 2 0 1 8 2 0 0 10 10 562 1.78 %

3A 2 0 2 1 0 5 1 0 0 6 6 682 0.88 %

4 8 3 1 5 5 22 3 0 0 25 25 625 4.00 %

4A 10 1 6 6 5 28 2 0 0 30 30 410 7.32 %

4B 3 2 1 2 3 11 1 0 0 12 12 159 7.55 %

Totals 40 14 26 25 26 131 13 0 0 144 144 4864 2.96 %

Member, State Board of Education, District No. 2 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 9:23 PM

Run Date 03/01/2022

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/1/2022
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Official results

Registered Voters

707 of 4864 = 14.54 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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IAL
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1 7 7 0 0 0 7 7 478 1.46 %

1A 11 11 5 0 0 16 16 545 2.94 %

2 15 15 6 0 0 21 21 904 2.32 %

2A 3 3 1 0 0 4 4 201 1.99 %

2B 12 12 1 0 0 13 13 298 4.36 %

3 5 5 5 0 0 10 10 562 1.78 %

3A 5 5 1 0 0 6 6 682 0.88 %

4 19 19 6 0 0 25 25 625 4.00 %

4A 24 24 6 0 0 30 30 410 7.32 %

4B 8 8 4 0 0 12 12 159 7.55 %

Totals 109 109 35 0 0 144 144 4864 2.96 %

State Senator, District No. 18 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 9:23 PM

Run Date 03/01/2022

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/1/2022
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Official results

Registered Voters

707 of 4864 = 14.54 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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1 7 7 0 0 0 7 7 478 1.46 %

1A 14 14 2 0 0 16 16 545 2.94 %

2 18 18 3 0 0 21 21 904 2.32 %

2A 3 3 1 0 0 4 4 201 1.99 %

2B 12 12 1 0 0 13 13 298 4.36 %

3 6 6 4 0 0 10 10 562 1.78 %

3A 6 6 0 0 0 6 6 682 0.88 %

4 22 22 3 0 0 25 25 625 4.00 %

4A 25 25 5 0 0 30 30 410 7.32 %

4B 8 8 4 0 0 12 12 159 7.55 %

Totals 121 121 23 0 0 144 144 4864 2.96 %

Justice, 13th Court of Appeals District, Place No. 3 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 9:23 PM

Run Date 03/01/2022

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/1/2022
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Official results

Registered Voters

707 of 4864 = 14.54 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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1 7 7 0 0 0 7 7 478 1.46 %

1A 14 14 2 0 0 16 16 545 2.94 %

2 19 19 2 0 0 21 21 904 2.32 %

2A 4 4 0 0 0 4 4 201 1.99 %

2B 12 12 1 0 0 13 13 298 4.36 %

3 8 8 2 0 0 10 10 562 1.78 %

3A 6 6 0 0 0 6 6 682 0.88 %

4 24 24 1 0 0 25 25 625 4.00 %

4A 29 29 1 0 0 30 30 410 7.32 %

4B 10 10 2 0 0 12 12 159 7.55 %

Totals 133 133 11 0 0 144 144 4864 2.96 %

County Clerk - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 9:23 PM

Run Date 03/01/2022

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/1/2022
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Official results

Registered Voters

707 of 4864 = 14.54 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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1 7 7 0 0 0 7 7 478 1.46 %

1A 13 13 3 0 0 16 16 545 2.94 %

2 15 15 6 0 0 21 21 904 2.32 %

2A 4 4 0 0 0 4 4 201 1.99 %

2B 12 12 1 0 0 13 13 298 4.36 %

3 7 7 3 0 0 10 10 562 1.78 %

3A 6 6 0 0 0 6 6 682 0.88 %

4 22 22 3 0 0 25 25 625 4.00 %

4A 28 28 2 0 0 30 30 410 7.32 %

4B 9 9 3 0 0 12 12 159 7.55 %

Totals 123 123 21 0 0 144 144 4864 2.96 %

County Treasurer - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 9:23 PM

Run Date 03/01/2022

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/1/2022
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Official results
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707 of 4864 = 14.54 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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4 24 24 1 0 0 25 25 625 4.00 %

4A 23 23 7 0 0 30 30 410 7.32 %

4B 10 10 2 0 0 12 12 159 7.55 %

Totals 57 57 10 0 0 67 67 1194 5.61 %

County Commissioner, Precinct No. 4 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 9:23 PM

Run Date 03/01/2022

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/1/2022
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Official results

Registered Voters

707 of 4864 = 14.54 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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1 6 6 1 0 0 7 7 478 1.46 %

1A 13 13 3 0 0 16 16 545 2.94 %

4 24 24 1 0 0 25 25 625 4.00 %

4A 28 28 2 0 0 30 30 410 7.32 %

4B 11 11 1 0 0 12 12 159 7.55 %

Totals 82 82 8 0 0 90 90 2217 4.06 %
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1 7 7 0 0 0 7 7 478 1.46 %

1A 10 10 6 0 0 16 16 545 2.94 %

2 12 12 9 0 0 21 21 904 2.32 %

2A 3 3 1 0 0 4 4 201 1.99 %

2B 12 12 1 0 0 13 13 298 4.36 %

3 6 6 4 0 0 10 10 562 1.78 %

3A 6 6 0 0 0 6 6 682 0.88 %

4 22 22 3 0 0 25 25 625 4.00 %

4A 22 22 8 0 0 30 30 410 7.32 %

4B 9 9 3 0 0 12 12 159 7.55 %

Totals 109 109 35 0 0 144 144 4864 2.96 %
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1 33 3 36 2 0 0 38 38 478 7.95 %

1A 41 4 45 6 0 0 51 51 545 9.36 %

2 104 7 111 7 0 0 118 118 904 13.05 %

2A 60 0 60 2 0 0 62 62 201 30.85 %

2B 44 6 50 1 0 0 51 51 298 17.11 %

3 60 3 63 1 0 0 64 64 562 11.39 %

3A 53 2 55 3 0 0 58 58 682 8.50 %

4 18 4 22 3 0 0 25 25 625 4.00 %

4A 47 5 52 4 0 0 56 56 410 13.66 %

4B 36 3 39 1 0 0 40 40 159 25.16 %

Totals 496 37 533 30 0 0 563 563 4864 11.57 %
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1 22 13 35 3 0 0 38 38 478 7.95 %

1A 31 11 42 9 0 0 51 51 545 9.36 %

2 92 18 110 8 0 0 118 118 904 13.05 %

2A 47 9 56 6 0 0 62 62 201 30.85 %

2B 34 16 50 1 0 0 51 51 298 17.11 %

3 55 6 61 3 0 0 64 64 562 11.39 %

3A 44 7 51 7 0 0 58 58 682 8.50 %

4 15 7 22 3 0 0 25 25 625 4.00 %

4A 41 5 46 10 0 0 56 56 410 13.66 %

4B 28 9 37 3 0 0 40 40 159 25.16 %

Totals 409 101 510 53 0 0 563 563 4864 11.57 %
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1 26 7 33 5 0 0 38 38 478 7.95 %

1A 43 4 47 4 0 0 51 51 545 9.36 %

2 102 6 108 10 0 0 118 118 904 13.05 %

2A 54 6 60 2 0 0 62 62 201 30.85 %

2B 44 7 51 0 0 0 51 51 298 17.11 %

3 56 5 61 3 0 0 64 64 562 11.39 %

3A 47 5 52 6 0 0 58 58 682 8.50 %

4 20 3 23 2 0 0 25 25 625 4.00 %

4A 43 8 51 5 0 0 56 56 410 13.66 %

4B 34 6 40 0 0 0 40 40 159 25.16 %

Totals 469 57 526 37 0 0 563 563 4864 11.57 %
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1 29 5 34 4 0 0 38 38 478 7.95 %

1A 45 1 46 5 0 0 51 51 545 9.36 %

2 95 13 108 10 0 0 118 118 904 13.05 %

2A 53 3 56 6 0 0 62 62 201 30.85 %

2B 43 6 49 2 0 0 51 51 298 17.11 %

3 52 7 59 5 0 0 64 64 562 11.39 %

3A 50 3 53 5 0 0 58 58 682 8.50 %

4 16 5 21 4 0 0 25 25 625 4.00 %

4A 43 4 47 9 0 0 56 56 410 13.66 %

4B 34 4 38 2 0 0 40 40 159 25.16 %

Totals 460 51 511 52 0 0 563 563 4864 11.57 %
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1 24 8 32 6 0 0 38 38 478 7.95 %

1A 36 11 47 4 0 0 51 51 545 9.36 %

2 92 15 107 11 0 0 118 118 904 13.05 %

2A 48 7 55 7 0 0 62 62 201 30.85 %

2B 43 6 49 2 0 0 51 51 298 17.11 %

3 47 12 59 5 0 0 64 64 562 11.39 %

3A 49 1 50 8 0 0 58 58 682 8.50 %

4 17 5 22 3 0 0 25 25 625 4.00 %

4A 37 8 45 11 0 0 56 56 410 13.66 %

4B 37 3 40 0 0 0 40 40 159 25.16 %

Totals 430 76 506 57 0 0 563 563 4864 11.57 %
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1 20 13 33 5 0 0 38 38 478 7.95 %

1A 34 8 42 9 0 0 51 51 545 9.36 %

2 87 20 107 11 0 0 118 118 904 13.05 %

2A 53 3 56 6 0 0 62 62 201 30.85 %

2B 40 9 49 2 0 0 51 51 298 17.11 %

3 56 3 59 5 0 0 64 64 562 11.39 %

3A 46 5 51 7 0 0 58 58 682 8.50 %

4 15 5 20 5 0 0 25 25 625 4.00 %

4A 35 7 42 14 0 0 56 56 410 13.66 %

4B 31 5 36 4 0 0 40 40 159 25.16 %

Totals 417 78 495 68 0 0 563 563 4864 11.57 %
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1 31 2 33 5 0 0 38 38 478 7.95 %

1A 41 2 43 8 0 0 51 51 545 9.36 %

2 106 3 109 9 0 0 118 118 904 13.05 %

2A 57 0 57 5 0 0 62 62 201 30.85 %

2B 47 4 51 0 0 0 51 51 298 17.11 %

3 60 1 61 3 0 0 64 64 562 11.39 %

3A 53 0 53 5 0 0 58 58 682 8.50 %

4 19 3 22 3 0 0 25 25 625 4.00 %

4A 43 2 45 11 0 0 56 56 410 13.66 %

4B 37 3 40 0 0 0 40 40 159 25.16 %

Totals 494 20 514 49 0 0 563 563 4864 11.57 %
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1 30 3 33 5 0 0 38 38 478 7.95 %

1A 37 5 42 9 0 0 51 51 545 9.36 %

2 98 11 109 9 0 0 118 118 904 13.05 %

2A 52 2 54 8 0 0 62 62 201 30.85 %

2B 43 5 48 3 0 0 51 51 298 17.11 %

3 54 7 61 3 0 0 64 64 562 11.39 %

3A 50 3 53 5 0 0 58 58 682 8.50 %

4 17 4 21 4 0 0 25 25 625 4.00 %

4A 38 5 43 13 0 0 56 56 410 13.66 %

4B 33 5 38 2 0 0 40 40 159 25.16 %

Totals 452 50 502 61 0 0 563 563 4864 11.57 %
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1 27 7 34 4 0 0 38 38 478 7.95 %

1A 38 4 42 9 0 0 51 51 545 9.36 %

2 97 15 112 6 0 0 118 118 904 13.05 %

2A 54 4 58 4 0 0 62 62 201 30.85 %

2B 39 10 49 2 0 0 51 51 298 17.11 %

3 52 10 62 2 0 0 64 64 562 11.39 %

3A 51 4 55 3 0 0 58 58 682 8.50 %

4 20 2 22 3 0 0 25 25 625 4.00 %

4A 39 5 44 12 0 0 56 56 410 13.66 %

4B 37 2 39 1 0 0 40 40 159 25.16 %

Totals 454 63 517 46 0 0 563 563 4864 11.57 %
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1 26 8 34 4 0 0 38 38 478 7.95 %

1A 41 2 43 8 0 0 51 51 545 9.36 %

2 101 10 111 7 0 0 118 118 904 13.05 %

2A 57 0 57 5 0 0 62 62 201 30.85 %

2B 45 4 49 2 0 0 51 51 298 17.11 %

3 60 2 62 2 0 0 64 64 562 11.39 %

3A 51 3 54 4 0 0 58 58 682 8.50 %

4 19 1 20 5 0 0 25 25 625 4.00 %

4A 41 3 44 12 0 0 56 56 410 13.66 %

4B 37 3 40 0 0 0 40 40 159 25.16 %

Totals 478 36 514 49 0 0 563 563 4864 11.57 %
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